Turn
8
1916

Ship Name
King George V
Ajax

Centurion
Audacious
Orion

Monarch
Conqueror
Thunderer
Iron Duke
Emperor Of India
Marlborough
Benbow
Revenge
Royal Oak
Canada

Erin

+ Duke Of Edinburgh
Black Prince
Warrior

+ Cochrane
Caroline
Comus
Cordelia

+ Cambrian
4th Flotilla
11th Flotilla
12th Flotilla

Floatation
Remaining
90%
99%
94%
96%
100%
99%
91%
90%
96%
100%
95%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
Sunk
51%
19%
Sunk
32%
50%
40%
Sunk
93%
94%
95%

Maximum Primary

Speed Guns
20 8
21 10
21 8
20 10
21 10
21 10
21 10
21 10
21 10
21 10
21 10
21 10
22 8
22 8
22 10
21 10

0 6
21 6
17 5

0 6
21 3
25 3
22 2

0 2
32 45
32 46
32 46

pri/sec
Ammo  Torpedoes Hits
Remaining Remaining Rec'd
73% 13 2
93% 13 2
74% 13 3
94% 13 2
91% 14 0
95% 14 1
94% 14 2
94% 14 4
98% 16 2
97% 16 1
97% 16 1
96% 16 1
97% 20 0
96% 20 0
95% 20 0
95% 20 0
96% 18 8
96% 18 9
80% 18 15
97% 18 3
64% 4 9
62% 4 10
44% 4 12
42% 4 13
92% 48 2
94% 51 1
95% 51 0

Unit

1stDiv
1stDiv
1stDiv
1stDiv
2ndDiv
2ndDiv
2ndDiv
2ndDiv
3rdDiv
3rdDiv
3rdDiv
3rdDiv
4thDiv
4thDiv
4thDiv
4thDiv
none
1stCS
1stCS
none
4thLCS
4thLCS
4thLCS
none
4thFlot
11thFlot
12thFlot

Secondary

Ammo
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

87%
96%
96%
98%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Tertiary

Ammo
95%
96%
97%
97%
98%
99%
99%
99%

100%
100%
99%
99%
99%
98%
99%
99%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Hit
Percentage
5.2%
9.1%
7.6%
3.8%
2.7%
0.0%
8.3%
6.5%
0.0%
12.5%
4.0%
12.9%
3.8%
6.5%
4.7%
7.0%
3.0%
2.5%
1.7%
1.4%
3.5%
1.5%
0.0%
4.1%
0.7%
0.0%
0.0%

Damage

Status
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
+ Sunk +
Medium
High
+ Sunk +
High
Medium
High
+ Sunk +
Good
Good
Good



Konig

Grosser Kurfurst
Markgraf
Kronprinz
Kaiser
Prinzregent Luitpold
Kaiserin
Friedrich Der Grosse
Ostfriesland
Helgoland
Thurigen
Oldenburg
Posen
Rheinland
Nassau
Westfalen
Stettin

Nurnberg
Stuttgart
Dresden
Rostock

Flotille 111

Flotille V

Flotille VII

81%
100%
100%
100%

81%

70%

90%

98%

91%

95%

90%

55%

82%

98%

7%

80%

94%

80%

66%
100%
100%

70%

96%

83%

21
21
21
21
21
20
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
22
25
23
25
27

33
33

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
10
10
10
10
12
26
35
30

94%
93%
90%
93%
95%
93%
94%
91%
97%
89%
97%
96%
96%
97%
98%
96%
84%
84%
86%
88%
87%
70%
94%
82%

OPrPO0COoOOoOUA~ANWOAORFRPMNOWOOAREFPMNOIAOPFP OOOLR

Div-V
Div-V
Div-V
Div-V
Div-VI
Div-VI
Div-VI
Div-VI
Div-I
Div-I
Div-I
Div-I
Div-II
Div-II
Div-Il
Div-Il
SG-VI
SG-VI
SG-VI
SG-VI
BF-Flot
BF-Flot
BF-Flot
Flot-VII

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

94%
95%
94%
94%
94%
95%
96%
97%
95%
95%
97%
56%
98%
98%
97%
98%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

11.5%
16.1%
12.4%
4.8%
9.5%
3.2%
13.7%
2.6%
0.0%
3.0%
6.3%
10.5%
4.7%
2.8%
4.2%
2.6%
3.1%
2.1%
4.2%
2.3%
4.6%
0.7%
1.2%
0.0%

Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Medium
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Medium
Good
Good
Medium
Medium
Medium
Good
Medium
Good
Good
Medium
Good
Good



	IO

