Turn 8 pri/sec 1916 Floatation Maximum Primary Ammo Torpedoes Hits Unit Secondary Tertiary Hit Damage Ship Name Remaining Speed Guns Remaining Remaining Rec'd Ammo Ammo Percentage Status King George V 90% 20 8 73% 13 2 1stDiv 0% 95% 5.2% Good 99% Ajax 21 10 93% 13 2 1stDiv 0% 96% 9.1% Good Centurion 94% 21 8 74% 13 3 1stDiv 0% 97% 7.6% Good **Audacious** 96% 20 10 94% 13 2 1stDiv 0% 97% 3.8% Good Orion 100% 21 10 91% 14 0 2ndDiv 0% 98% 2.7% Good Monarch 99% 21 95% 1 2ndDiv 0% 99% 0.0% Good 10 14 21 2 2ndDiv 8.3% Good Conqueror 91% 10 94% 14 0% 99% 90% 21 94% 4 2ndDiv 99% 6.5% Thunderer 10 14 0% Good Iron Duke 96% 21 10 98% 2 3rdDiv 0% 0.0% 16 100% Good **Emperor Of India** 100% 21 97% 16 1 3rdDiv 0% 12.5% Good 10 100% Marlborough 95% 21 97% 1 3rdDiv 0% 99% 4.0% 10 16 Good Benbow 100% 21 10 96% 16 1 3rdDiv 0% 99% 12.9% Good 22 8 0 100% 97% 20 4thDiv 0% 99% 3.8% Good Revenge Royal Oak 8 100% 22 20 0 4thDiv 0% 98% 6.5% Good 96% 100% 22 20 0 4.7% Canada 10 95% 4thDiv 0% 99% Good 7.0% 20 0 Erin 100% 21 10 95% 4thDiv 0% 99% Good + Duke Of Edinburgh Sunk 0 6 96% 18 8 none 87% 0% 3.0% + Sunk + 6 9 **Black Prince** 51% 21 96% 18 1stCS 96% 0% 2.5% Medium Warrior 19% 17 5 80% 18 15 1stCS 96% 0% 1.7% High + Cochrane Sunk 0 6 97% 18 3 98% 0% 1.4% + Sunk + none 3 Caroline 32% 21 64% 4 9 4thLCS 0% 0% 3.5% High Comus 50% 25 3 62% 4 10 4thLCS 0% 0% 1.5% Medium 40% 22 2 44% 12 0% 0.0% Cordelia 4 4thLCS 0% High + Cambrian Sunk 0 2 42% 4 13 none 0% 0% 4.1% + Sunk + 4th Flotilla 93% 32 45 92% 48 2 0.7% 4thFlot 0% 0% Good

51

51

1

0

11thFlot

12thFlot

0%

0%

0%

0%

0.0%

0.0%

Good

Good

11th Flotilla

12th Flotilla

94%

95%

32

32

46

46

94%

95%

Grosser Kurfurst 100% 21 10 93% 25 0 Div-V 0% 95% 16.1% Markgraf 100% 21 10 90% 25 0 Div-V 0% 94% 12.4% Kronprinz 100% 21 10 93% 25 0 Div-V 0% 94% 4.8% Kaiser 81% 21 10 95% 15 1 Div-VI 0% 94% 9.5% Prinzregent Luitpold 70% 20 10 93% 15 5 Div-VI 0% 95% 3.2% Kaiserin 90% 21 10 94% 15 4 Div-VI 0% 96% 13.7% Friedrich Der Grosse 98% 21 10 91% 15 1 Div-VI 0% 97% 2.6% Ostfriesland 91% 20 12 97% 18 1 Div-I 0% 95% 0.0	Good
Kronprinz 100% 21 10 93% 25 0 Div-V 0% 94% 4.8% Kaiser 81% 21 10 95% 15 1 Div-VI 0% 94% 9.5% Prinzregent Luitpold 70% 20 10 93% 15 5 Div-VI 0% 95% 3.2% Kaiserin 90% 21 10 94% 15 4 Div-VI 0% 96% 13.7% Friedrich Der Grosse 98% 21 10 91% 15 1 Div-VI 0% 97% 2.6% Ostfriesland 91% 20 12 97% 18 1 Div-I 0% 95% 0.0%	Good
Kaiser 81% 21 10 95% 15 1 Div-VI 0% 94% 9.5% Prinzregent Luitpold 70% 20 10 93% 15 5 Div-VI 0% 95% 3.2% Kaiserin 90% 21 10 94% 15 4 Div-VI 0% 96% 13.7% Friedrich Der Grosse 98% 21 10 91% 15 1 Div-VI 0% 97% 2.6% Ostfriesland 91% 20 12 97% 18 1 Div-I 0% 95% 0.0%	Good
Prinzregent Luitpold 70% 20 10 93% 15 5 Div-VI 0% 95% 3.2% Kaiserin 90% 21 10 94% 15 4 Div-VI 0% 96% 13.7% Friedrich Der Grosse 98% 21 10 91% 15 1 Div-VI 0% 97% 2.6% Ostfriesland 91% 20 12 97% 18 1 Div-I 0% 95% 0.0%	Good
Kaiserin 90% 21 10 94% 15 4 Div-VI 0% 96% 13.7% Friedrich Der Grosse 98% 21 10 91% 15 1 Div-VI 0% 97% 2.6% Ostfriesland 91% 20 12 97% 18 1 Div-I 0% 95% 0.0%	Good
Friedrich Der Grosse 98% 21 10 91% 15 1 Div-VI 0% 97% 2.6% Ostfriesland 91% 20 12 97% 18 1 Div-I 0% 95% 0.0%	Medium
Ostfriesland 91% 20 12 97% 18 1 Div-I 0% 95% 0.0%	Good
	Good
Helpeland	Good
Helgoland 95% 20 11 89% 18 5 Div-I 0% 95% 3.0%	Good
Thurigen 90% 20 12 97% 18 3 Div-I 0% 97% 6.3%	Good
Oldenburg 55% 20 12 96% 18 8 Div-I 0% 56% 10.5%	Medium
Posen 82% 20 12 96% 18 4 Div-II 0% 98% 4.7%	Good
Rheinland 98% 20 12 97% 18 1 Div-II 0% 98% 2.8%	Good
Nassau 77% 20 12 98% 18 5 Div-II 0% 97% 4.2%	Medium
Westfalen 80% 20 12 96% 18 3 Div-II 0% 98% 2.6%	Medium
Stettin 94% 22 10 84% 4 2 SG-VI 0% 0% 3.1%	Medium
Nurnberg 80% 25 10 84% 4 4 SG-VI 0% 0% 2.1%	Good
Stuttgart 66% 23 10 86% 4 5 SG-VI 0% 0% 4.2%	Medium
Dresden 100% 25 10 88% 4 0 SG-VI 0% 0% 2.3%	Good
Rostock 100% 27 12 87% 4 0 BF-Flot 0% 0% 4.6%	Good
Flotille III 70% 33 26 70% 28 9 BF-Flot 0% 0% 0.7%	Medium
Flotille V 96% 33 35 94% 45 1 BF-Flot 0% 0% 1.2%	Good
Flotille VII 83% 33 30 82% 45 0 Flot-VII 0% 0% 0.0%	Good